
ROUND 03 STORO 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 234 PICHLER L. 12:06.844
Tempo gara

1 1:41.644 16:52:18.859

2 1:42.880 16:54:01.739

3 1:42.736 16:55:44.475

4 1:42.192 16:57:26.667

5 1:45.381 16:59:12.048

6 1:43.213 17:00:55.261

7 1:44.950 17:02:40.211

 Po. 2 - # 333 GREGGIO F. + 40.353
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.831 16:52:25.409

2 1:47.744 16:54:13.153

3 1:48.503 16:56:01.656

4 1:49.638 16:57:51.294

5 1:49.078 16:59:40.372

6 1:50.178 17:01:30.550

7 1:50.014 17:03:20.564

 Po. 3 - # 616 CORRADI E. + 44.988
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.063 16:52:34.334

2 1:49.707 16:54:24.041

3 1:48.031 16:56:12.072

4 1:46.199 16:57:58.271

5 1:48.257 16:59:46.528

6 1:49.436 17:01:35.964

7 1:49.235 17:03:25.199

 Po. 4 - # 46 GUARNATI S. + 47.413
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.703 16:52:26.329

2 1:48.696 16:54:15.025

3 1:49.493 16:56:04.518

4 1:51.056 16:57:55.574

5 1:50.514 16:59:46.088

6 1:51.489 17:01:37.577

7 1:50.047 17:03:27.624

 Po. 5 - # 211 LORILLARD A. + 51.069
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.016 16:52:33.011

2 1:49.887 16:54:22.898

3 1:48.079 16:56:10.977

4 1:51.194 16:58:02.171

5 1:48.894 16:59:51.065

6 1:50.432 17:01:41.497

7 1:49.783 17:03:31.280

 Po. 6 - # 101 GIACOBBE N. + 52.117
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.140 16:52:32.229

2 1:47.200 16:54:19.429

3 1:56.381 16:56:15.810

4 1:52.769 16:58:08.579

5 1:48.721 16:59:57.300

6 1:46.533 17:01:43.833

7 1:48.495 17:03:32.328

 Po. 7 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J.+ 53.247
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.609 16:52:29.520

2 1:48.219 16:54:17.739

3 1:49.146 16:56:06.885

4 1:47.979 16:57:54.864

5 1:59.957 16:59:54.821

6 1:50.011 17:01:44.832

7 1:48.626 17:03:33.458

 Po. 8 - # 259 MASTROPIETRO M.+ 1:31.304
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.196 16:52:33.858

2 1:54.214 16:54:28.072

3 2:05.346 16:56:33.418

4 1:53.197 16:58:26.615

5 1:53.017 17:00:19.632

6 1:53.881 17:02:13.513

7 1:58.002 17:04:11.515

 Po. 9 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 1:39.392
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.625 16:52:43.250

2 1:58.205 16:54:41.455

3 1:58.888 16:56:40.343

4 1:56.605 16:58:36.948

5 1:52.346 17:00:29.294

6 1:53.509 17:02:22.803

7 1:56.800 17:04:19.603

 Po. 10 - # 10 CACCARO E. + 1:47.646
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.019 16:52:41.707

2 1:58.930 16:54:40.637

3 1:58.811 16:56:39.448

4 1:55.371 16:58:34.819

5 1:57.204 17:00:32.023

6 1:56.470 17:02:28.493

7 1:59.364 17:04:27.857

 Po. 11 - # 113 GUADAGNINI G.+ 1:55.397
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.814 16:52:39.118

2 2:00.836 16:54:39.954

3 1:58.659 16:56:38.613

4 2:00.645 16:58:39.258

5 1:57.410 17:00:36.668

6 2:00.135 17:02:36.803

7 1:58.805 17:04:35.608

 Po. 12 - # 6 CARLESSO C. + 1:57.242
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.249 16:52:43.515

2 2:04.640 16:54:48.155

3 1:54.499 16:56:42.654

4 1:56.962 16:58:39.616

5 1:54.396 17:00:34.012

6 2:03.581 17:02:37.593

7 1:59.860 17:04:37.453

 Po. 13 - # 357 ZUCCHELLI K. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.871 16:52:44.291

2 2:01.816 16:54:46.107

3 1:58.958 16:56:45.065

4 2:01.405 16:58:46.470

5 1:59.603 17:00:46.073

6 2:02.876 17:02:48.949

 Po. 14 - # 38 VENTURATO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.921 16:53:14.573

2 2:03.053 16:55:17.626

3 2:00.902 16:57:18.528

4 2:01.565 16:59:20.093

5 1:59.248 17:01:19.341

6 2:04.533 17:03:23.874

 Po. 15 - # 99 BENAMATI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.674 16:52:53.361

2 2:13.859 16:55:07.220

3 2:04.160 16:57:11.380

4 2:06.664 16:59:18.044

5 2:07.094 17:01:25.138

6 2:05.132 17:03:30.270

 Po. 16 - # 130 BELLEI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.930 16:52:52.047

2 2:16.376 16:55:08.423

3 2:12.117 16:57:20.540

4 2:14.396 16:59:34.936

5 2:17.977 17:01:52.913

6 2:17.090 17:04:10.003

 Po. 17 - # 969 BAGGIO T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.956 16:53:02.331

2 2:10.999 16:55:13.330

3 1:59.548 16:57:12.878

4 1:59.921 16:59:12.799

5 2:52.393 17:02:05.192

6 2:10.513 17:04:15.705

 Po. 18 - # 781 PJ781 . + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.670 16:53:26.129

2 2:11.080 16:55:37.209

3 2:29.230 16:58:06.439

4 2:20.931 17:00:27.370

5 2:26.803 17:02:54.173

Fastest lap: 1:41.644 
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